Townsville: 28 November 2023

R1
19:12

Wooler Racing
Maiden 380m

NAME

Dee|

Dark B

Wh &

Black

REEE e @

ragun Prince

Brindle

Wooga roo Lazer

Shimmer Red
Black D

IndlgBo Balt

Ik B

Panadom
Black D

Duke Of Burdell

Come On Darcy (SCR)

Teacher's West
Blue Fwn B

W|IIow s Deed
Black D

A (into 7)

10| Awesome Benny (SCR)

R3 Kb Seafood Company
20:02 | Maiden 380m
NAME

=

Brind

Black

Fawn

@EHHWHU’I

Black B

Mr

=
O,

R5

20:43

Fingers Arrawara
Red Bdl D

Spin Baron (SCR)
Balt s Ordeal

&BIkD

Shirl's Memory

leB

Glfted Jasper

Aussie Red
Black B

Painter Dave
Black D

Blue Car

D

Emmy Panama
(into 2)
. Sapphire (SCR)

TRAINER

Rhonda Essery
Carol Pickard

Joan Newnham
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey

Rhonda Essery
Tony Parker

Hayley Wooler

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey

Rhonda Essery

TRAINER
Hayley Wooler
Michael Hickmott

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Hayley Wooler
Rhonda Essery

Joan Newnham
Mark Partland
Rhonda Essery

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey

Rhonda Essery

Greyhounds Make Great Pets

NOV 380m

NAME

Run
Black

Blac

Brind

Black

Black

Black

Blac

SOEHEU‘HU’IE{’IH

Showtime Poppet
Wh & BIk B PP

Millie Run
B

Showtime Bailey
kD

Moonlit Dawn

leB

Federal Duke

D

Gifted Lilly

B

Balt's Shadow

B

Four Rangers
kD

Ellie Herrera (SCR)
Schooner Glass (SCR)

TRAINER

Tony Parker

Robert Lound
Bradley Belford
Carol Pickard
Bradley Belford
Rhonda Essery
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey

Rhonda Essery

Hayley Wooler

John La Rosa

Kennel closes 18:27

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4

78

3836

547

7456

6231

N/A

6577

7

BEST T/D

23.30

22.47

22.63

23.08

22.61

23.45

22.29

NBT

22.67

22.95

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4

6

3431

5377

265

3444

57

56

6483

BEST T/D

22.83

22.41

22.83

23.12

22.54

22.44

22.76

23.05

22.76

22.55

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$480 - $240 - $120

$1.5K -

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

2134

2136

3536

4425

2185

8617

8157

7213

8455
8786

BEST T/D

22.18

22.49

22.26

22.28

21.93

22.30

22.16

22.21

22.39
22.49

R2
19:37

Brook Heath
Maiden 380m

NAME

SQHHBME‘»H\EIH

Sha
Wh & Blk D

R4
20:22

Tony Rocket
Black D

Owes

Fussg One
Black

Lyn's Watchin,
Bgck B g
Cloud Jumper

Blue Fwn B

WHAT STYLE
B D

Two Wives
Brindle B

Glnger Jess
Fawn B

Willow's Deed (SCR)
Gem Sapphire (SCR)

V & M Drilling
NOV 380m

NAME

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

=
O,

R6

21:09

Devil's Waltz
Dark Bdl D

Showtime Cher
Black B

Canya Currenc
Wh &ylue y

TURBO TOMMY
Black D

Call Me Alice
Black B

Showtime Isaac
Black D

Party At Harpers
Wht &yFwn B P

Tap Out Mia
Black B

Ellie Herrera (SCR)
Calibration (SCR)

Preh We Win Racing
5th Grade 498m

NAME

SOEHHWHwIﬁIH

Dave Ricciardo
Black D

Burn Rate
Blue D

Illegal Tender
Blac

D

Hidden Fu
Dark BdI D vy

Set To Roll
Brindle D

Lagoon Camile
Wht & Fwn B

Canya Revam
BlackyD P

Sandave Richie
Fawn D

Schooner Glass (SCR)
Gypsy Ha Ha (SCR)

N

.com.au

TRAINER

Jay Schafer
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Hayley Wooler
Rhonda Essery
Bradley Belford
Greta Thomson
Rhonda Essery

Joan Newnham

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey

Robert Lound

TRAINER

Rhonda Essery
Bradley Belford
Tony Parker
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Rhonda Essery
Tony Parker

Mark Partland

Carol Pickard

Hayley Wooler

Joan Newnham

TRAINER

Bradley Belford
Hayley Wooler
Justin Reid
Graham Thomson
Greta Thomson
Gary Farrell

John La Rosa

Robert Lound

John La Rosa

Greta Thomson

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 -

LAST 4

8444

8555

3545

4434

4632

8426

5771
8864

$240 - $120

BEST T/D

22.46

22.52

22.81

22.62

22.58

22.49

22.49

22.50

22.67
22.87

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 -

LAST 4

3615

3613

3212

8153

1122

2154

5512

4418

8455
7888

$240 - $120

BEST T/D

22.34

22.38

22.14

22.27

22.09

22.15

22.02

22.93

22.39
22.16

PRIZE MONEY $3,800

$2.4K - $760 -

LAST 4

1464

2357

3343

4544

6455

7367

7423

1423

8786
6768

$380-$190

BEST T/D

29.19

29.70

29.66

28.82

29.21

28.95

28.84

29.43

30.28
29.68
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Townsville: 28 November 2023

SOEHEwHwIﬁIH

R7 Jeff Lynch
21:20 | 4th/5th Grade 498m
NAME

Wa|k|k| Surfer

Black

Hidden Radar
Black D

Rojo Henr
Blagk y

Hldden Torpedo
Dark B

My Mate Neo
BIK & Wh D

Tessa Po
Blue B PPy
Can't Catch Her

Black B

Miss The Deck
Black B

Schooner Glass (SCR)
Bar One Smokers (SCR)

R9
22:15

Best 8 380m

ool ~ i o BCON ~ B>

NAME
Instant Gold (SCR)

Lush Ice
Wh & Bdl D

Good Odds Rascal

Blue D

Yellow Car
Black D

Aurora Damiro
Black B

Gunnadoo Avenue
Black B

She's Some Fox
Brindle B

Shian Fire
Black D

R11
22:48

5th Grade 380m

NAME

Showtlme Prissy
Wh &

Penny Girl

Black B

Ryan's Pick
Blgck

Elaine Danced
Black B

Nyngan Tiger

Brind

Sir Panama
Black D

Tilly Tornado
Blac]

Lady Luck

Blue

Lusty Lovin' (SCR)
Free At Night (SCR)

Pug Wash Painting

Burdekin Vet Services

TRAINER

Bradley Belford
Graham Thomson
Brian Gulliver
Graham Thomson
Greta Thomson
Greta Thomson
Justin Reid

Rhonda Essery

John La Rosa

Bobbie-Jean Chaffey

TRAINER
Michael Hickmott

Robert Lound
Michael Hickmott
Rhonda Essery
Rhonda Essery
Michael Hickmott
Tony Parker

Robert Lound

TRAINER

Bradley Belford
Bradley Belford
Justin Reid

Bradley Belford
Graham Thomson
Bobbie-Jean Chaffey
Jay Schafer

Robert Lound

Christopher Scifleet
Christopher Scifleet

Kennel closes 18:27

PRIZE MONEY $4,200
$2.7K - $840 - $420 - $210

LAST 4

1347

4166

6645

1637

4143

7875

5257

3161

8786
3878

BEST T/D

29.05

28.82

28.63

28.79

28.70

28.79

29.93

28.97

30.28
NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,200
$2K - $640 - $320 - $160

LAST 4
7135

56F2

1416

7186

3422

2168

1311

1315

BEST T/D
21.69

21.63

21.45

21.84

21.80

21.62

21.77

21.97

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

21:54

R8

OPEN 498m

9

SGe-B0« @B
[}

NAME

Three Tries
Red Bdl D

Young Rob
Black D

Balts Orson
Wh & Blk D

Plum Tuckered
Brindle B

ag The Cash
Red Fwn D

Spltflre Rhodes

Fawn D

Stripey Two
Blackay

Currie Young Boy
Black D

Pretty Cindy (SCR)

110 Who's Billy (SCR)

R1
22;3(1) 4th Grade 380m

Heath Ardle

NAME

Haytown's Trio
Black B

3
4
5
E IélotEiBe Bear
ac
7
8
9

Winlock All Over
Wh & BIk B
Impress Rocks

Black D

Ferocious June
Black B

Here Wolfe

Fawn D

Cool Bananas
Black D

Tail's U
Black D P

New To Me (SCR)

Chasmg Tomorrow
Black

Shelly Dennis

R12

23:10 | 5th Grade 380m
NAME

— Colac Keith

== Black D

Showtime Archie
Black D

Mandanda
Black D

Willies Fu
Black D y

Stormy Rose
Wh & BIk D

We Are Kings
Black D

N

.com.au

North Queensland Cup F

TRAINER

Mark Partland
Robert Lound
Jay Schafer
Danny Preh
Mark Partland
Danny Preh
Mark Partland

Carol Pickard

Jay Schafer
Ken Boody

TRAINER

Mark Partland
Bradley Belford
Bradley Belford
Robert Lound
Bradley Belford
Bradley Belford
Mark Partland

Greta Thomson

Bradley Belford

TRAINER

Justin Reid

Mark Partland
Bradley Belford
Carol Pickard
Graham Thomson
Michael Hickmott
Bradley Belford

Tony Parker

PRIZE MONEY $23,000

$16K - $4K -

LAST 4

5551

2512

3721

6471

1252

1222

4212

7511

1173
1323

$2K - $1K

BEST T/D

28.85

28.43

28.39

28.36

28.76

28.88

28.85

28.84

28.61
29.00

PRIZE MONEY $2,800

$1.8K - $560 -

LAST 4

5414

2116

4114

6156

"7

3111

2111

5434

4187

$280 - $140

BEST T/D

21.54

21.82

21.89

21.84

NBT

21.75

21.81

21.73

21.60

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120
LAST 4 BEST T/D
2221 21.91
2134 2212
4264  21.95
3453 21.95
6626 22.27
2537  22.08
6631 22.01
4721 21.81
3656 21.90
8486 21.83

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LOOK AT LENNY (SCR)
Ramsay's Rocket (SCR)

3

[4]

5

6

Firsbird Fyer
8

9

10

Gavin Mcdougall
Christopher Scifleet

$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3558 22.04
7311 22.01
2132 22.07
2183 22.18
6377 22.38
2441 21.99
2642 21.99
1877 22.36
1745 22.19
7458 21.99
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